Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Eel Rock Road (7D010)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1323)
Counly Project #217368

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 0.50) to Eel
Rock Road (7D010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 85,860.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDLERS $ (55,051.93)
TOTAL CONTRACT b 30,808.07

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $30,808.07 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
X None

___ Asindicated per attachment letter W
Dated ; By

Maobley Construction'dba MCI
Title /0 ~9-
Date q’ 31 ZOZQ:

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Eel Rock Road (7D010)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-1323
County Project #217369

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 0.60) to Ecl
Rock Road (7D010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 102,617.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDLRS $ 33,953.43
TOTAL CONTRACT b 136,570.43

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimale and agree to accept the total of $136.570.43 as (ull
payment for all work performed on the above conlract, except as may be indicated below,

Exceptions (Check One):

X_‘_None

_ As indicated per attachment letter (’
Dated . By

MoblefConslructindea MCT
Tite___ P02
Date__+ 31 2027,

Plcase return this statement 1o:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Warks
1106 2" Street

Eurcka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Eel Rock Road (7D010)
Project No.: FEMA 4308-DR-CA PW-666
County Project #217372

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 1.90) to Eel
Rock Road (7TD010)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 323,516.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS b 15,224.00
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 338,740.00

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

T have examined the ahove proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $338,740.00 as [ull
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

* None
As indicated per attachment letter W
Dated F By

MubE?rConstmctinn(d‘f)a MCT
TitePre2

Date 2 8' 2093

Please return this statement to;

Business Division

County of Tlumboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501





